TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM753150

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Neogen Corporation		09/01/2022	Corporation: MICHIGAN
Acumedia Manufacturers, Inc.		09/01/2022	Corporation: MICHIGAN
GeneSeek, Inc.		09/01/2022	Corporation: NEBRASKA
Neogen Food Safety Corporation		09/01/2022	Corporation: DELAWARE
Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC		09/01/2022	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
CAP IM Supply, LLC		09/01/2022	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Collateral Agent		
Street Address:	MC: NY1-C413, 4 Chase Metrotech Center		
City:	Brooklyn		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code:	11245-0001		
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 129

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	6219504		
Registration Number:	6032232	NEOGEN	
Registration Number:	6434987	NEOGEN VIROXIDE SUPER	
Registration Number:	5912586	NEOGEN	
Registration Number:	5339706	PRIMA	
Registration Number:	5449468	RAPTOR	
Registration Number:	5402984	NEONET	
Registration Number:	5297704	HARLEQUIN	
Registration Number:	5198505	SWINE-O-DYNE	
Registration Number:	5183534	μPREP	
Registration Number:	5226319	PI PRESERVE INTERNATIONAL	
Registration Number:	5221270	PRESERVE INTERNATIONAL	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5263553	TETRADYNE
Registration Number:	5198398	TETRABASE
Registration Number:	5122576	SILOXYCIDE
Registration Number:	5221258	PRESERVE
Registration Number:	5122631	TETRACID
Registration Number:	5114163	NU DYNE
Registration Number:	5221253	BARNSTORM
Registration Number:	5114133	MAXKLOR
Registration Number:	5122542	DYNE-O-MIGHT
Registration Number:	5122545	IODIS
Registration Number:	5122543	FARMPHENE
Registration Number:	5122547	SYNERGIZE
Registration Number:	5052927	LAB M
Registration Number:	4958420	NEOGEN
Registration Number:	5350904	DECIMAX
Registration Number:	4767508	SUREBOND
Registration Number:	4722839	PLACE PACK
Registration Number:	4869140	NEOGEN
Registration Number:	4874974	NEOSAL
Registration Number:	4594541	AQUAPRIME
Registration Number:	4575096	F.A.S.T.
Registration Number:	4333132	PRO-TECT 6 MIL
Registration Number:	4349625	JOLT
Registration Number:	4388782	ANSR
Registration Number:	4309878	SUREKILL
Registration Number:	3897261	ACCUSCAN
Registration Number:	3781195	PRIMA TECH
Registration Number:	3805948	GENESEEK
Registration Number:	3731084	DI-KILL
Registration Number:	3498283	HORSE SENSE
Registration Number:	3468760	BIOLUMIX
Registration Number:	3257827	PRO-FLEX
Registration Number:	3280641	STANDGUARD
Registration Number:	3160475	TURBOCIDE
Registration Number:	3228559	SOLERIS
Registration Number:	3134132	ACCUCLEAN
Registration Number:	3035039	GENEQUENCE
Registration Number:	3000470	CT-511

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3000208	DY-FLY
Registration Number:	2992351	ACCUSCAN
Registration Number:	2895032	NEO-GRID
Registration Number:	3046612	IGENITY
Registration Number:	2804278	
Registration Number:	2804279	
Registration Number:	2680983	ISO-GRID
Registration Number:	2698842	
Registration Number:	2563903	EQUISLEEVE
Registration Number:	2734706	BREEDER-SLEEVE
Registration Number:	2833582	PRIMA TECH
Registration Number:	2477609	WAR PAINT
Registration Number:	2840548	ACCUPOINT
Registration Number:	2461017	K-BLUE
Registration Number:	2446962	BOTVAX
Registration Number:	2489840	ASSAULT
Registration Number:	2403263	BETASTAR
Registration Number:	2281450	GENESEEK
Registration Number:	2189434	ACUMEDIA
Registration Number:	2113597	PARVOSOL
Registration Number:	2153342	FINAL-FLY-T
Registration Number:	2043718	TRI-HIST
Registration Number:	1990041	K-GOLD
Registration Number:	1942347	
Registration Number:	1952573	
Registration Number:	1919129	
Registration Number:	1938193	
Registration Number:	1914410	NEOGEN
Registration Number:	1983401	NEOGEN
Registration Number:	1966250	NEOGEN
Registration Number:	1895862	PROZAP
Registration Number:	1902342	TURBOCIDE GOLD
Registration Number:	2077814	NEOGEN
Registration Number:	1823955	MACLEOD
Registration Number:	1830129	PROZAP
Registration Number:	1817847	AG-TEK
Registration Number:	1776206	ELISA TECHNOLOGIES
Registration Number:	1744163	K-BLUE SUBSTRATE

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	1689797	STRESS-DEX	
Registration Number:	1687738	DR. FRANK'S	
Registration Number:	1682546	VERATOX	
Registration Number:	1811393	UNIPRIM	
Registration Number:	1583183	REVEAL	
Registration Number:	1671511	ALERT	
Registration Number:	1558733	EQSTIM	
Registration Number:	1398191	AGRI-SCREEN	
Registration Number:	1350512	MAXI SLEEVE	
Registration Number:	1396389	TURBOCIDE	
Registration Number:	1326527		
Registration Number:	1387909	GENE-TRAK	
Registration Number:	1267655	IMMUNOREGULIN	
Registration Number:	1217265	LD-44	
Registration Number:	1234167	PENZYME	
Registration Number:	1227240	DC&R	
Registration Number:	1157160	PRO-FIX	
Registration Number:	1199439	IDEAL	
Registration Number:	1123657	ELECTROJAC	
Registration Number:	1110817	E-Z CATCH	
Registration Number:	1065643	SQUIRE	
Registration Number:	1067149	POLYSLEEVE	
Registration Number:	0997414	RAMIK	
Registration Number:	6794853	SKIMSEEK	
Registration Number:	6031797	AVIANDX	
Registration Number:	5005252	CANINE HEALTHCHECK	
Registration Number:	6238328	CANINE HEALTHCHECK	
Registration Number:	5869483	CATSCAN	
Registration Number:	5881047	EARLYBIRD SEX IDENTIFICATION	
Registration Number:	4284160	GENETIC VETERINARY SCIENCES	
Registration Number:	5010658	PAW PRINT GENETICS	
Registration Number:	5010659	PAW PRINT GENETICS A DIVISION OF GENETIC	
Registration Number:	5010661	PAW PRINT PEDIGREES	
Registration Number:	5010660	PAW PRINT PEDIGREES	
Registration Number:	5481493	PARADEFENSE	
Registration Number:	5692240	PROVECTA ADVANCED	
Registration Number:	5692241	PROVECTA	
Registration Number:	1361366	PETRIFILM	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2077649	MONITORMARK
Registration Number:	1147088	FREEZE WATCH
Registration Number:	2744791	CLEAN-TRACE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2124552502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2124552592
Email: jmull@stblaw.com
Correspondent Name: Courtney Welshimer
Address Line 1: 425 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	509265/2392
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. Jason Mull
SIGNATURE:	/J. Jason Mull/
DATE SIGNED:	09/02/2022

Total Attachments: 9

source=Viking - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page1.tif source=Viking - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page2.tif source=Viking - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page3.tif source=Viking - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page4.tif source=Viking - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page5.tif source=Viking - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page6.tif source=Viking - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page7.tif source=Viking - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page8.tif source=Viking - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page9.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This Trademark Security Agreement dated as of September 1, 2022 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, this "Trademark Security Agreement"), is made by each signatory hereto listed under "Grantor" (each a "Grantor" and collectively, the "Grantors"), in favor of JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., in its capacity as collateral agent for the secured parties (in such capacity, together with its successors and permitted assigns, the "Collateral Agent") in connection with that certain Credit Agreement, dated as of June 30, 2022 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), by and among Neogen Food Safety Corporation, a Delaware corporation (f/k/a Garden SpinCo Corporation)(the "Company" and a "Borrower"), after the Merger Effective Time (subject to Section 2.29 of the Credit Agreement), Neogen Corporation, a Michigan corporation (a "Borrower", together with the Company, the "Borrowers"), the several banks and other financial institutions or entities from time to time parties thereto (the "Lenders") and JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., in its capacity as Administrative Agent.

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Credit Agreement, the Lenders have severally agreed to make Loans and other extensions of credit to the Borrowers upon the terms and subject to the conditions set forth therein;

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, the Borrowers, the Grantors and certain other subsidiaries of the Borrowers have executed and delivered that certain Collateral Agreement dated as of the date hereof (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Collateral Agreement") in favor of the Collateral Agent;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Collateral Agreement, the Grantors granted to the Collateral Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties, as security for such Grantor's Secured Obligations, a security interest in all right, title and interest of such Grantor in all Collateral (other than Excluded Assets), including the Trademark Collateral (as defined below); and

WHEREAS, each Grantor has duly authorized the execution, delivery and performance of this Trademark Security Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor hereby agrees with the Collateral Agent as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Defined Terms</u>. Unless otherwise defined herein, terms defined in the Collateral Agreement and used herein have the meaning given to them in the Collateral Agreement, or if not defined therein, in the Credit Agreement.

SECTION 2. <u>Grant of Security Interest in Trademark Collateral</u>. Each Grantor hereby grants to the Collateral Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties, as security for such Grantor's Secured Obligations, a security interest in all right, title and interest of such Grantor in and to the following, whether now existing or hereafter acquired (collectively, the "**Trademark**"

Collateral"; the security interests granted hereby to secure the Secured Obligations, the "**Security Interests**"):

- (a) all Trademarks, including the Trademarks listed on <u>Schedule 1</u> attached hereto; *provided* that no security interest shall be granted in any U.S. intent-to-use trademark applications filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, unless and until acceptable evidence of use of the trademark has been filed with and accepted by the United States Patent and Trademark Office pursuant to Section 1(c) or Section 1(d) of the Lanham Act (15 U.S.C. 1051, et seq.), to the extent that granting a lien in such trademark application prior to such filing would adversely affect the enforceability or validity of such trademark application; and
- (b) to the extent not included in the foregoing, all Proceeds and products of any and all of the foregoing;

provided that the Trademark Collateral shall not include any Excluded Assets.

SECTION 3. Collateral Agreement. The security interest granted pursuant to this Trademark Security Agreement is granted in conjunction with the security interest granted to the Collateral Agent pursuant to the Collateral Agreement, and the Grantors hereby acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of the Collateral Agent with respect to the security interest in the Trademark Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Collateral Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein. In the event that any provision of this Trademark Security Agreement is deemed to conflict with the Collateral Agreement, the provisions of the Collateral Agreement shall control.

SECTION 4. <u>Recordation</u>. Each Grantor authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Trademarks and any other applicable government officer record this Trademark Security Agreement.

SECTION 5. Counterparts; Effectiveness; Electronic Execution. This Trademark Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, all of which shall constitute one and the same instrument, and any party hereto may execute this Trademark Security Agreement by signing and delivering one or more counterparts. Delivery of an executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement by facsimile or other electronic means shall be effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement.

SECTION 6. <u>Governing Law</u>. THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT AND THE RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS OF THE PARTIES UNDER THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED AND INTERPRETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

SECTION 7. <u>Termination of Security Interests</u>; <u>Release of Trademark Collateral</u>. The Security Interests in the Trademark Collateral and the obligations of the Grantors under this Trademark Security Agreement shall terminate and be released in accordance with the terms of Section 7.12 of the Collateral Agreement, the terms of which are hereby incorporated herein *mutatis mutandis*.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

GRANTORS:

NEOGEN CORPORATION

Name: Steven J. Quinfan

Title: Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

ACUMEDIA MANUFACTURERS, INC. GENESEEK, INC. NEOGEN FOOD SAFETY CORPORATION

Name: Steven J. Quinlan

Title: Treasurer

GENETIC VETERINARY SCIENCES, LLC CAP IM SUPPLY, LLC

By: NEOGEN CORPORATION, its Sole Member

Name: Steven J. Ottinlan

Title: Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

REEL: 007839 FRAME: 0337

Accepted and Agreed:

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.,

as Collateral Agent

Name: Tasha L. Michalak

Title: Vice President

REEL: 007839 FRAME: 0338

$\begin{array}{c} \text{SCHEDULE 1} \\ \text{to} \\ \\ \text{TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT} \end{array}$

UNITED STATES TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

United States Trademark Registrations:

Trademark Name	Registration Date	Registration Number	Owner
	12/15/2020	6219504	Neogen Corporation
<u></u> MEOGEN	4/14/2020	6032232	Neogen Corporation
ZNEUGEN Virodioe super	7/27/2021	6434987	Neogen Corporation
NEOGEN	11/19/2019	5912586	Neogen Corporation
PRIMA	11/21/2017	5339706	Neogen Corporation
RAPTOR	4/17/2018	5449468	Neogen Corporation
NEONET	2/13/2018	5402984	Neogen Corporation
HARLEQUIN	9/26/2017	5297704	Neogen Corporation
SWINE-O-DYNE	5/9/2017	5198505	Neogen Corporation
μPREP	4/11/2017	5183534	Neogen Corporation
PRESERVE	6/20/2017	5226319	Neogen Corporation
PRESERVE INTERNATIONAL	6/13/2017	5221270	Neogen Corporation
TETRADYNE	8/15/2017	5263553	Neogen Corporation
TETRABASE	5/9/2017	5198398	Neogen Corporation
SILOXYCIDE	1/17/2017	5122576	Neogen Corporation
PRESERVE	6/13/2017	5221258	Neogen Corporation
TETRACID	1/17/2017	5122631	Neogen Corporation
NU DYNE	1/3/2017	5114163	Neogen Corporation
BARNSTORM	6/13/2017	5221253	Neogen Corporation
MAXKLOR	1/3/2017	5114133	Neogen Corporation
DYNE-O-MIGHT	1/17/2017	5122542	Neogen Corporation
IODIS	1/17/2017	5122545	Neogen Corporation

Trademark Name	Registration Date	Registration Number	Owner
FARMPHENE	1/17/2017	5122543	Neogen Corporation
SYNERGIZE	1/17/2017	5122547	Neogen Corporation
LAB M	10/4/2016	5052927	Neogen Corporation
NEOGEN	5/17/2016	4958420	Neogen Corporation
DECIMAX	12/5/2017	5350904	Neogen Corporation
SUREBOND	7/7/2015	4767508	Neogen Corporation
PLACE PACK	4/21/2015	4722839	Neogen Corporation
ENEOGEN	12/15/2015	4869140	Neogen Corporation
NEOSAL	12/22/2015	4874974	Neogen Corporation
AQUAPRIME	8/26/2014	4594541	Neogen Corporation
F.A.S.T.	7/29/2014	4575096	Neogen Corporation
PRO-TECT 6 MIL	5/7/2013	4333132	Neogen Corporation
JOLT	6/11/2013	4349625	Neogen Corporation
ANSR	8/20/2013	4388782	Neogen Corporation
SUREKILL	3/26/2013	4309878	Neogen Corporation
ACCUSCAN	12/28/2010	3897261	Neogen Corporation
PRIMA TECH	4/27/2010	3781195	Neogen Corporation
GENESEEK	6/22/2010	3805948	GeneSeek, Inc.
DI-KILL	12/29/2009	3731084	Neogen Corporation
HORSE SENSE	9/9/2008	3498283	Neogen Corporation
BIOLUMIX	7/15/2008	3468760	Neogen Corporation
PRO-FLEX	7/3/2007	3257827	Neogen Corporation
STANDGUARD	8/14/2007	3280641	Neogen Corporation
TURBOCIDE	10/17/2006	3160475	Neogen Corporation
SOLERIS	4/10/2007	3228559	Neogen Corporation
ACCUCLEAN	8/22/2006	3134132	Neogen Corporation
GENEQUENCE	12/27/2005	3035039	Neogen Corporation
CT-511	9/27/2005	3000470	Neogen Corporation
DY-FLY	9/27/2005	3000208	Neogen Corporation
ACCUSCAN	9/6/2005	2992351	Neogen Corporation
NEO-GRID	10/19/2004	2895032	Neogen Corporation
IGENITY	1/17/2006	3046612	Neogen Corporation
E	1/13/2004	2804278	Neogen Corporation
所	1/13/2004	2804279	Neogen Corporation
ISO-GRID	1/28/2003	2680983	Neogen Corporation

Trademark Name	Registration Date	Registration Number	Owner
3	3/18/2003	2698842	Neogen Corporation
EQUISLEEVE	4/23/2002	2563903	Neogen Corporation
BREEDER-SLEEVE	7/8/2003	2734706	Neogen Corporation
PRIMA TECH	4/20/2004	2833582	Neogen Corporation
WAR PAINT	8/14/2001	2477609	Neogen Corporation
ACCUPOINT	5/11/2004	2840548	Neogen Corporation
K-BLUE	6/19/2001	2461017	Neogen Corporation
BOTVAX	4/24/2001	2446962	Neogen Corporation
ASSAULT	9/18/2001	2489840	Neogen Corporation
BETASTAR	11/14/2000	2403263	Neogen Corporation
GENESEEK	9/28/1999	2281450	GeneSeek, Inc.
ACUMEDIA	9/15/1998	2189434	Acumedia Manufacturers, Inc.
PARVOSOL	11/18/1997	2113597	Neogen Corporation
FINAL-FLY-T	4/28/1998	2153342	Neogen Corporation
TRI-HIST	3/11/1997	2043718	Neogen Corporation
K-GOLD	7/30/1996	1990041	Neogen Corporation
Š	12/19/1995	1942347	Neogen Corporation
Š	1/30/1996	1952573	Neogen Corporation
Š	9/19/1995	1919129	Neogen Corporation
Š	11/28/1995	1938193	Neogen Corporation
NEOGEN	8/29/1995	1914410	Neogen Corporation
NEOGEN	7/2/1996	1983401	Neogen Corporation
NEOGEN	4/9/1996	1966250	Neogen Corporation
PROZAP	5/30/1995	1895862	Neogen Corporation
TURBOCIDE GOLD	7/4/1995	1902342	Neogen Corporation
NEOGEN	7/8/1997	2077814	Neogen Corporation
MACLEOD	2/22/1994	1823955	Neogen Corporation

Trademark Name	Registration Date	Registration Number	Owner
PROZAP	4/12/1994	1830129	Neogen Corporation
AG-TEK	1/25/1994	1817847	Neogen Corporation
January 1	6/15/1993	1776206	Neogen Corporation
Elisa			
K-BLUE	1/5/1993	1744163	Neogen Corporation
SUBSTRATE			
STRESS-DEX	6/2/1992	1689797	Neogen Corporation
DR. FRANK'S	5/19/1992	1687738	Neogen Corporation
VERATOX	4/14/1992	1682546	Neogen Corporation
UNIPRIM	12/14/1993	1811393	Neogen Corporation
REVEAL	2/20/1990	1583183	Neogen Corporation
ALERT	1/14/1992	1671511	Neogen Corporation
	10/3/1989	1558733	Neogen Corporation
EqStim			
AGRI-SCREEN	6/24/1986	1398191	Neogen Corporation
MAXI SLEEVE	7/23/1985	1350512	Neogen Corporation
TurboGide	6/10/1986	1396389	Neogen Corporation
S	3/26/1985	1326527	Neogen Corporation
GENE-TRAK	4/1/1986	1387909	Neogen Corporation
IMMUNOREGULIN	2/21/1984	1267655	Neogen Corporation
LD-44	11/23/1982	1217265	Neogen Corporation
PENZYM	4/12/1983	1234167	Neogen Corporation
DC&R	2/15/1983	1227240	Neogen Corporation
PRO-FIX	6/9/1981	1157160	Neogen Corporation
IDEAL	6/29/1982	1199439	Neogen Corporation
ELECTROJAC	8/7/1979	1123657	Neogen Corporation
E-Z CATCH	1/9/1979	1110817	Neogen Corporation
SQUIRE	5/17/1977	1065643	Neogen Corporation
POLYSLEEVE	6/7/1977	1067149	Neogen Corporation
RAMIK	11/5/1974	997414	Neogen Corporation
SKIMSEEK	7/19/2022	6794853	Neogen Corporation
SAvianDx	4/14/2020	6031797	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC
CANINE HEALTHCHECK	12/9/2021	5005252	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC

Trademark Name	Registration	Registration	
	Date	Number	Owner
(Canine	1/5/2021	6238328	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC
CatScan	9/24/2019	5869483	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC
EARLYBIRD SEX IDENTIFICATION	10/8/2019	5881047	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC
GENETIC	2/17/2019	4284160	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC
VETERINARY			
SCIENCES			
PAW PRINT	8/2/2016	5010658	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC
GENETICS			,
Genetics	8/2/2016	5010659	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC
PAW PRINT	8/2/2016	5010661	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC
PEDIGREES			,
D. Paw Print (C) Pedigrees	8/2/2016	5010660	Genetic Veterinary Sciences, LLC
PARADEFENSE	5/29/2018	5481493	CAP IM SUPPLY, LLC
PROVECTA	3/5/2019	5692240	CAP IM SUPPLY, LLC
ADVANCED			
PROVECTA	3/5/2019	5692241	CAP IM SUPPLY, LLC
PETRIFILM	9/24/1985	1361366	Neogen Food Safety Corporation
MONITORMARK	7/8/1997	2077649	Neogen Food Safety Corporation
FREEZE WATCH	2/17/1981	1147088	Neogen Food Safety Corporation
CLEAN-TRACE	7/29/2003	2744791	Neogen Food Safety Corporation

RECORDED: 09/02/2022